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Price
4.80 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.27% (0.06)

AU000000CWP1
CWP

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Construction
Stock

246 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

4.80 AUD (13,072)
4.84 AUD (18,958)
4.765 AUD

4.87 AUD

4.74 AUD

4.74 AUD
4.802171 AUD
81,437
391,074.42

91

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CWP1&ID_NOTATION=28143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c51754a1cd31b329ee18fd20ca1381a01e47d30ba2432ab2f2e897b14a1397f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80790de6e085cd60c&time=1720847190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=999be9d98880ec80716c4eb199a846bd3a86dd849708e894ba8113085db19375&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94db7cc625e3d61ae&time=1720847190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb57ce4f2fa61658efa93b45d3fe7aa6556125f469eda6fad5ca2167c9db8ce3&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=51144518858438eb5&time=1720847190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2248f368fbd3d50151ccbf9daa54dd9a5a2c1fa47c599c5e2050fd88d3b796b0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93bf8b2ff5f01f936&time=1720847190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba22d0f586b835b481515eafd7db29e59149042c41a4a1c6917bcc04d2f15db6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=048fdb23b5ab2e54b&time=1720847190&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/11 08:10:45 5Y
Price
4.80 AUD
H V)
Difference (] 1.27% (0.06) 8.00 |
General attributes lJ | H
ISIN AU000000CWP1 7.00 N \ M
Symbol CWP Vj |
Exchange Australian Securities ‘ |
Exchange 6.00 |
Currency AUD Hﬂ
Sector Construction FH l
.00
Security type Stock H W
Market cap 246 EUR LI'“
(m) H
4.00
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
3.00
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 4.80 AUD (13,072)
Ask (Ask size) 4.84 AUD (18,958)
Open 4.765 AUD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 4.87 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 4.74 AUD
Close (prev. day) 4.74 AUD
VWAP 4.802171 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 81,437 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.73 AUD (34,330)
Trading volume 391,074.42 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.61 AUD (32,253)
Number of trades 91 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.64 AUD (52,430)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.77 AUD (49,405)
YTD High | date 4.99 AUD (2024/01/02)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 4.30 AUD (2024/05/22)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 5.66 AUD (2023/08/15)
Perf (%) -3.03% -5.33% -29.20% 52 Weeks Low I date 4.20 AUD (2023/1 0/30)
Perf (abs.) -0.15 -0.27 -1.98
Beta 0.14 0.21 0.70 All listings for CEDAR WOODS PROPERTIES NPV
Volatility 25.68 28.31 32.59 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 4.80 AUD 0.39 91
Exchange 11
2/3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28143

CEDAR WOODS PROPERTIES NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CEDAR WOODS PROPERTIES LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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